
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

No. 

12 

20 

1A 

2 

115 

34 

27 

26 

117 

6A 

07 

02 

4 

196 

6 

44A 

44B 

82 

23 

18 

47B 

51 

44 

15 

88 

06 

8 

8B 

167 

50 

2B 

7A 

8A 

18r 

29B 

Name 

Dean Baker 

Don Yount 

Kirk Kindsfater 

Travis Engen 

Cal Meeker 

Graham Adelman 

John F Boxhorn 

Gray Gregory 

Brad Baker 

Dan Cowdrey 

Jacek Mucha 

Fritz Seidel 

Phil Daigrepont 

Ralf Kuehnhoefer 

Jack Donnellan 

Joel Quadracci 

Gray Gregory 

Hobart Buppert 

John Mauro 

Tom Lehmkuhl 

Pierre Mulacek 

Thomas Kane 

Paul Read 

Colin Cohen 

David Gussack 

Tom Dooley 

David Alvarado 

Curt Leaverton 

John Quadracci 

Kathryn Mead 

Diego Williams 

Ralph La Macchia 

David Putz 

Phil Mulacek 

Wiley Alexander 

Class 

11GTP3 

11GTP3 

11GTP3 

11GTP3 

7BSR 

7BSR 

11GTP1 

7BSR 

11GTP3 

5ASR 

11GTP3 

7S2 

7BSR 

5BSR 

7BSR 

7BSR 

5BSR 

5ASR 

IGT 

7S2 

7M 

7HS2 

11GTP3 

IGT 

7S2 

11GTP1 

7BSR 

7S2 

7VS2 

IGT 

7HS2 

7S2 

7BSR 

5GT 

7BSR 

Laps 

4 

3 

4 

3 

3 

3 

2 

3 

4 

3 

3 

4 

3 

3 

4 

4 

3 

2 

2 

4 

2 

4 

3 

3 

3 

2 

2 

3 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

1 

2 

Best Tm 

2:07.325 

2:10.157 

2:12.083 

2:13.341 

2:13.627 

2:16.575 

2:18.245 

2:18.600 

2:21.056 

2:21.494 

2:22.127 

2:22.535 

2:22.829 

2:23.107 

2:23.211 

2:23.421 

2:24.432 

2:24.601 

2:26.806 

2:28.073 

2:28.329 

2:28.568 

2:29.129 

2:29.189 

2:29.580 

2:30.218 

2:30.920 

2:31.410 

2:31.470 

2:31.652 

2:31.786 

2:42.696 

2:45.409 

2:48.161 

2:59.952 

Year 

2008 

2007 

2002 

2005 

1973 

1976 

1969 

1973 

2009 

1966 

2006 

2004 

1978 

1971 

2007 

2010 

1969 

1969 

2009 

2002 

1967 

1983 

2007 

2009 

2001 

1988 

1972 

2004 

1985 

2016 

1978 

1998 

1972 

1965 

1974 

Make/Model 

Courage Oreca LC 70-11 

Oreca Challenge Car 

Swift 014 

Audi R8 LMP 

Lola T292 

Chevron B36 

Lola T163 

Chevron B26 

Oreca FLM09 

Lola T70 MK II 

Swift JMS 016 CP 

Carbir CS2 

Toj/206-24 Spider 

Chevron B19 

Lola B07/90 

Lola B08/90 

Chevron B16 

Lola T70 MKIII 

Porsche 997 

Carbir CS2 

GT40 MKII 

Tiga SC83 

Speads RSO7A 

Ferrari 458 Challenge 

Carbir CS2 

Porsche 962 

Chevron B21/23 

Carbir CS2.8 S2000 

Swift DB2 

Porsche GT4 Cayman 

Lola T492 - 2lts 

Carbir Sports 2000 

Chevron B21 

Ford GT40 

Chevrolet CanAm 

Engine 

5500cc 

6300cc 

2300cc 

3600cc 

2000cc 

1975cc 

427cid 

1975cc 

6200cc 

5700cc 

2261cc 

2000cc 

2000cc 

1790cc 

2000cc 

2000cc 

1779cc 

5900cc 

3600cc 

2000cc 

427cid 

2000cc 

1000cc 

4500cc 

2000cc 

3400cc 

2000cc 

2000cc 

2000cc 

3800cc 

2000cc 

2000cc 

1997cc 

427cid 

Color 

Black/White/Red 

White/Blue/Green 

Black 

Silver/Red 

Red/White/Blue 

Blue/White 

Blue/Blue 

Yellow/Black 

Blue/Blue/White 

Blue 

Black/Yellow 

Blue/Orange 

Gold/Black 

Silver/Red 

Black 

White/Red/Yellow 

Red 

Blue/White 

Black/Red 

Yellow 

Red 

Red/White 

Silver 

Red 

Silver/Blue 

Blue/Orange/White 

Red 

Red 

Blue/Yellow 

White/Green/Yellow 

Red/White/Silver 

Silver/Red 

Blue/White 

Red/White 

Blue 

Sorted on Best Lap time

Printed: 11/4/2017 8:57:25 AM 

Orbits 
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Licensed to:  JCH Services 

SVRA 2017 US Vintage National Championsh 

Group  5b 7 11 

Group 5b 7 11 Qualifying 2 

Qualifying started at 8:43:42 

Circuit of the Americas 3.400 miles 

11/4/2017 08:40 AM 


